Event Number E-37-17
Event Title Reuse System Northeast Expansion Phase I

Issue Date 8/4/2017 12:08:34 PM (ET)
Close Date 9/5/2017 02:00:00 PM (ET)

Responding Supplier	City	State	Response Submitted	Response Total
DBF CONSTRUCTION LLC	Pompano Beach	FL	9/5/2017 12:29:58 PM (ET)	\$1,735,001.00
JVA Engineering Contractor, Inc.	Miami	FL	9/5/2017 11:44:09 AM (ET)	\$1,778,655.00
Man-Con Incorporated	Deerfield Beach	FL	9/5/2017 11:46:30 AM (ET)	\$1,798,190.00
Southern Underground Industries	Miami	FL	9/5/2017 01:53:08 PM (ET)	\$1,872,495.00
Giannetti Contracting Corp.	Pompano Beach	FL	9/5/2017 01:37:19 PM (ET)	\$1,977,336.00
Intercounty Engineering, Inc.	Pompano Beach	FL	9/5/2017 01:29:50 PM (ET)	\$1,986,205.00
Lanzo Construction Company	Deerfield Beach	FL	9/5/2017 11:52:06 AM (ET)	\$2,042,910.00
C&W Pipeline, Inc.	Opa-locka	FL	9/5/2017 10:35:15 AM (ET)	\$2,063,705.00
Southeastern Engineering Contractors, Inc.	Hialeah Gardens	FL	9/5/2017 10:34:50 AM (ET)	\$2,120,093.00
Foster Marine Contractors, Inc.	Wellington	FL	9/5/2017 01:36:16 PM (ET)	\$2,226,380.00
Stanford Construction Company	Pompano Beach	FL	9/5/2017 01:49:05 PM (ET)	\$2,504,640.48
Roadway Construction, LLC	Miami	FL	9/5/2017 01:56:44 PM (ET)	\$2,504,841.89
Metro Equipment Service, Inc.	Miami	FL	9/5/2017 12:52:07 PM (ET)	\$2,844,780.00

Page 1 E-37-17 Tabulation

				DBF CONSTR	EUCTION LLC	JVA Engineerin	g Contractor, Inc.	Man-Con Inc	orporated
				Total Price	\$1,735,001.00	Total Price	\$1,778,655.00	Total Price	\$1,798,190.00
Line	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
1	Site Mobilization/Demobilization, Bonds &								
1	Insurance	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$14,200.00	\$14,200.00
3	As-Built Record Drawings	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,519.00	\$11,519.00
4	NPDES Permit/Erosion Protection Measures	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,648.00	\$11,648.00
5	Professional Video & Construction Photographs	1	LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,920.00	\$3,920.00
6	4" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	800	LF	\$46.00	\$36,800.00	\$38.00	\$30,400.00	\$49.00	\$39,200.00
7	6" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	100	LF	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$42.00	\$4,200.00	\$52.45	\$5,245.00
8	8" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (Push-On)	1400	LF	\$47.00	\$65,800.00	\$43.00	\$60,200.00	\$44.10	\$61,740.00
9	8" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	210	LF	\$56.00	\$11,760.00	\$46.00	\$9,660.00	\$50.10	\$10,521.00
10	12" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (Push-On)	1785	LF	\$59.00	\$105,315.00	\$52.00	\$92,820.00	\$61.00	\$108,885.00
11	12" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	2450	LF	\$73.00	\$178,850.00	\$66.00	\$161,700.00	\$68.00	\$166,600.00
12	16" PVC C905 (DR18) RWM (Push-On)	1600	LF	\$73.00	\$116,800.00	\$68.00	\$108,800.00	\$94.25	\$150,800.00
13	16" PVC C905 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	930	LF	\$107.00	\$99,510.00	\$100.00	\$93,000.00	\$124.00	\$115,320.00
14	12" DIP CL52 RWM (RJ)	30	LF	\$83.00	\$2,490.00	\$160.00	\$4,800.00	\$112.00	\$3,360.00
15	Connect to Existing 24" RWM	1	EA	\$19,550.00	\$19,550.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
16	4" Gate Valve	16	EA	\$865.00	\$13,840.00	\$720.00	\$11,520.00	\$855.00	\$13,680.00
17	6" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$1,090.00	\$2,180.00	\$890.00	\$1,780.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
18	8" Gate Valve	5	EA	\$1,485.00	\$7,425.00	\$1,280.00	\$6,400.00	\$1,375.00	\$6,875.00
19	12" Gate Valve	10	EA	\$2,394.50	\$23,945.00	\$2,390.00	\$23,900.00	\$2,490.00	\$24,900.00
20	16" Gate Valve	3	EA	\$6,381.00	\$19,143.00	\$6,050.00	\$18,150.00	\$6,100.00	\$18,300.00
21	2" Blow-Off Assembly	1	EA	\$2,765.00	\$2,765.00	\$1,940.00	\$1,940.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
22	Offset ARV w/Manhole	1	EA	\$8,750.00	\$8,750.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00
23	DIP Compact Fittings (cement lined)	12	TON	\$7,264.00	\$87,168.00	\$8,310.00	\$99,720.00	\$14,700.00	\$176,400.00

				Southern Under	ground Industries	Giannetti Co	ontracting Corp.	Intercounty E	ngineering, Inc.
				Total Price	\$1,872,495.00	Total Price	\$1,977,336.00	Total Price	\$1,986,205.00
Line	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
1	Site Mobilization/Demobilization, Bonds &					<u> </u>			
1	Insurance	1	LS	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$125,500.00	\$125,500.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
3	As-Built Record Drawings	1	LS	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
4	NPDES Permit/Erosion Protection Measures	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00
5	Professional Video & Construction								
J	Photographs	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
6	4" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	800	LF	\$56.00	\$44,800.00	\$61.00	\$48,800.00	\$40.00	\$32,000.00
7	6" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	100	LF	\$110.00	\$11,000.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$900.00	\$90,000.00
8	8" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (Push-On)	1400	LF	\$38.00	\$53,200.00	\$50.00	\$70,000.00	\$45.00	\$63,000.00
9	8" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	210	LF	\$120.00	\$25,200.00	\$57.00	\$11,970.00	\$50.00	\$10,500.00
10	12" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (Push-On)	1785	LF	\$46.00	\$82,110.00	\$60.00	\$107,100.00	\$65.00	\$116,025.00
11	12" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	2450	LF	\$85.00	\$208,250.00	\$68.00	\$166,600.00	\$74.00	\$181,300.00
12	16" PVC C905 (DR18) RWM (Push-On)	1600	LF	\$66.00	\$105,600.00	\$88.00	\$140,800.00	\$100.00	\$160,000.00
13	16" PVC C905 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	930	LF	\$130.00	\$120,900.00	\$121.00	\$112,530.00	\$135.00	\$125,550.00
14	12" DIP CL52 RWM (RJ)	30	LF	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$102.00	\$3,060.00	\$134.00	\$4,020.00
15	Connect to Existing 24" RWM	1	EA	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$8,356.00	\$8,356.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00
16	4" Gate Valve	16	EA	\$2,500.00	\$40,000.00	\$1,428.00	\$22,848.00	\$2,300.00	\$36,800.00
17	6" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,724.00	\$3,448.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00
18	8" Gate Valve	5	EA	\$2,800.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,255.00	\$11,275.00	\$2,900.00	\$14,500.00
19	12" Gate Valve	10	EA	\$4,800.00	\$48,000.00	\$3,560.00	\$35,600.00	\$4,400.00	\$44,000.00
20	16" Gate Valve	3	EA	\$9,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$7,806.00	\$23,418.00	\$6,900.00	\$20,700.00
21	2" Blow-Off Assembly	1	EA	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00
22	Offset ARV w/Manhole	1	EA	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$11,364.00	\$11,364.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
23	DIP Compact Fittings (cement lined)	12	TON	\$3,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$11,617.00	\$139,404.00	\$15,000.00	\$180,000.00

				Lanzo Construct	ion Company (Lanzo	C8.\N :	pipeline,inc.	Southeastern Eng	neering Contractors,
				Constructi	on Co., Florida)	COV	Jipeilile,ilic.	l	nc.
				Total Price	\$2,042,910.00	Total Price	\$2,063,705.00	Total Price	\$2,120,093.00
Line	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
1	Site Mobilization/Demobilization, Bonds &		,						
1	Insurance	1	LS	\$133,000.00	\$133,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$112,620.00	\$112,620.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,145.00	\$40,145.00
3	As-Built Record Drawings	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$17,700.00	\$17,700.00
4	NPDES Permit/Erosion Protection Measures	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$11,330.00	\$11,330.00
5	Professional Video & Construction Photographs	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,360.00	\$2,360.00
6	4" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	800	LF	\$44.00	\$35,200.00	\$65.00	\$52,000.00	\$52.40	\$41,920.00
7	6" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	100	LF	\$51.00	\$5,100.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$76.80	\$7,680.00
8	8" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (Push-On)	1400	LF	\$48.00	\$67,200.00	\$75.00	\$105,000.00	\$42.40	\$59,360.00
9	8" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	210	LF	\$62.00	\$13,020.00	\$82.00	\$17,220.00	\$56.00	\$11,760.00
10	12" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (Push-On)	1785	LF	\$68.00	\$121,380.00	\$90.00	\$160,650.00	\$58.60	\$104,601.00
11	12" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	2450	LF	\$95.00	\$232,750.00	\$95.00	\$232,750.00	\$74.90	\$183,505.00
12	16" PVC C905 (DR18) RWM (Push-On)	1600	LF	\$115.00	\$184,000.00	\$112.00	\$179,200.00	\$76.80	\$122,880.00
13	16" PVC C905 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	930	LF	\$182.00	\$169,260.00	\$145.00	\$134,850.00	\$114.20	\$106,206.00
14	12" DIP CL52 RWM (RJ)	30	LF	\$298.00	\$8,940.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$123.50	\$3,705.00
15	Connect to Existing 24" RWM	1	EA	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$19,510.00	\$19,510.00
16	4" Gate Valve	16	EA	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$17,600.00	\$1,075.00	\$17,200.00
17	6" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,210.00	\$2,420.00
18	8" Gate Valve	5	EA	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,350.00	\$11,750.00	\$1,558.00	\$7,790.00
19	12" Gate Valve	10	EA	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,850.00	\$28,500.00	\$2,522.00	\$25,220.00
20	16" Gate Valve	3	EA	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$5,800.00	\$17,400.00	\$5,996.00	\$17,988.00
21	2" Blow-Off Assembly	1	EA	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,660.00	\$2,660.00
22	Offset ARV w/Manhole	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	. ,	\$6,082.00
23	DIP Compact Fittings (cement lined)	12	TON	\$10,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$12,691.00	\$152,292.00

				Foster Marir	ne Contractors, Inc.		struction Company & Sons Trucking	Roadway Co	onstruction, LLC
				Total Price	\$2,226,380.00	Total Price	\$2,504,640.48	Total Price	\$2,504,841.89
Line	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
1	Site Mobilization/Demobilization, Bonds &								
1	Insurance	1	LS	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$171,000.00	\$171,000.00	\$140,386.26	\$140,386.26
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$82,711.00	\$82,711.00	\$14,747.86	\$14,747.86
3	As-Built Record Drawings	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$11,313.50	\$11,313.50	\$35,924.26	\$35,924.26
4	NPDES Permit/Erosion Protection Measures	1	LS	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$13,966.36	\$13,966.36	\$567.23	\$567.23
5	Professional Video & Construction								
3	Photographs	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$9,949.92	\$9,949.92
6	4" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	800	LF	\$39.00	\$31,200.00	\$35.90	\$28,720.00	\$68.00	\$54,400.00
7	6" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	100	LF	\$81.00	\$8,100.00	\$89.55	\$8,955.00	\$84.46	\$8,446.00
8	8" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (Push-On)	1400	LF	\$43.00	\$60,200.00	\$50.13	\$70,182.00	\$75.83	\$106,162.00
9	8" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	210	LF	\$84.00	\$17,640.00	\$50.64	\$10,634.40	\$94.02	\$19,744.20
10	12" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (Push-On)	1785	LF	\$58.00	\$103,530.00	\$66.94	\$119,487.90	\$115.22	\$205,667.70
11	12" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	2450	LF	\$78.00	\$191,100.00	\$80.20	\$196,490.00	\$130.63	\$320,043.50
12	16" PVC C905 (DR18) RWM (Push-On)	1600	LF	\$98.00	\$156,800.00	\$118.48	\$189,568.00	\$126.05	\$201,680.00
13	16" PVC C905 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	930	LF	\$160.00	\$148,800.00	\$159.82	\$148,632.60	\$162.68	\$151,292.40
14	12" DIP CL52 RWM (RJ)	30	LF	\$160.00	\$4,800.00	\$133.40	\$4,002.00	\$167.58	\$5,027.40
15	Connect to Existing 24" RWM	1	EA	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$27,233.90	\$27,233.90	\$7,470.50	\$7,470.50
16	4" Gate Valve	16	EA	\$1,200.00	\$19,200.00	\$859.44	\$13,751.04	\$1,550.75	\$24,812.00
17	6" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$996.32	\$1,992.64	\$1,717.15	\$3,434.30
18	8" Gate Valve	5	EA	\$1,900.00	\$9,500.00	\$1,317.64	\$6,588.20	\$2,149.23	\$10,746.15
19	12" Gate Valve	10	EA	\$3,200.00	\$32,000.00	\$2,202.72	\$22,027.20	\$3,212.01	\$32,120.10
20	16" Gate Valve	3	EA	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$6,269.56	\$18,808.68	\$8,034.27	\$24,102.81
21	2" Blow-Off Assembly	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,758.45	\$3,758.45	\$2,652.46	\$2,652.46
22	Offset ARV w/Manhole	1	EA	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,153.12	\$17,153.12	\$9,621.25	\$9,621.25
23	DIP Compact Fittings (cement lined)	12	TON	\$9,500.00	\$114,000.00	\$11,611.98	\$139,343.76	\$17,180.42	\$206,165.04

				Metro Equip	oment Service, Inc.
				Total Price	\$2,844,780.00
Line	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended
1	Site Mobilization/Demobilization, Bonds &				
1	Insurance	1	LS	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$635,000.00	\$635,000.00
3	As-Built Record Drawings	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
4					
4	NPDES Permit/Erosion Protection Measures	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5	Professional Video & Construction				
Э	Photographs	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
6	4" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	800	LF	\$70.00	\$56,000.00
7	6" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	100	LF	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
8	8" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (Push-On)	1400	LF	\$80.00	\$112,000.00
9	8" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	210	LF	\$90.00	\$18,900.00
10	12" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (Push-On)	1785	LF	\$92.00	\$164,220.00
11	12" PVC C900 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	2450	LF	\$95.00	\$232,750.00
12	16" PVC C905 (DR18) RWM (Push-On)	1600	LF	\$110.00	\$176,000.00
13	16" PVC C905 (DR18) RWM (RJ)	930	LF	\$130.00	\$120,900.00
14	12" DIP CL52 RWM (RJ)	30	LF	\$160.00	\$4,800.00
15	Connect to Existing 24" RWM	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
16	4" Gate Valve	16	EA	\$800.00	\$12,800.00
17	6" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
18	8" Gate Valve	5	EA	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
19	12" Gate Valve	10	EA	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00
20	16" Gate Valve	3	EA	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00
21	2" Blow-Off Assembly	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
22	Offset ARV w/Manhole	1	EA	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
23	DIP Compact Fittings (cement lined)	12	TON	\$8,000.00	\$96,000.00

				DBF CONS	TRUCTION LLC	JVA Engineeri	ng Contractor, Inc.	Man-Con Ir	ncorporated
				Total Price	\$1,735,001.00	Total Price	\$1,778,655.00	Total Price	\$1,798,190.00
Line	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
24	1" Reclaimed Water Service (Single) (City of Pompano Beach)	45	EA	\$1,295.00	\$58,275.00	\$1,100.00	\$49,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$67,500.00
25	1" Reclaimed Water Service (Single) (City of Lighthouse Point)	52	EA	\$1,259.00	\$65,468.00	\$1,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$1,580.00	\$82,160.00
26	2" Reclaimed Water Service (Single) (City of Pompano Beach)	6	EA	\$2,427.00	\$14,562.00	\$1,850.00	\$11,100.00	\$2,750.00	\$16,500.00
27	2" Reclaimed Water Service (Single) (City of Lighthouse Point)	1	EA	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00	\$2,992.00	\$2,992.00
28	1" Asphalt Mill & 1" Asphalt Overlay (Type S-III) (City of Pompano Beach)	- 10100	SY	\$10.50	\$106,050.00	\$11.50	\$116,150.00	\$8.90	\$89,890.00
29	1" Asphalt Mill & 1" Asphalt Overlay (Type S- III) (City of Lighthouse Point)	9900	SY	\$10.50	\$103,950.00	\$11.50	\$113,850.00	\$8.90	\$88,110.00
30	Open Cut Pavement Trench Repair (City of Pompano Beach)	3800	LF	\$25.00	\$95,000.00	\$34.00	\$129,200.00	\$29.90	\$113,620.00
31	Open Cut Pavement Trench Repair (City of Lighthouse Point)	4300	LF	\$25.00	\$107,500.00	\$34.00	\$146,200.00	\$35.30	\$151,790.00
32	Restoration in grass area disturbed by construction activities	1	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$24,830.00	\$24,830.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
33	Permanent Pavement Marking Restoration & RPM's	1	LS	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$7,280.00	\$7,280.00
34	Temporary Pavement Marking Restoration	1	LS	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
35	Repair Sanitary Sewer Laterals	15	EA	\$838.00	\$12,570.00	\$2,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$550.00	\$8,250.00
36	Flowable Fill (100 psi diggable)	75	CY	\$133.00	\$9,975.00	\$117.00	\$8,775.00	\$188.00	\$14,100.00
37	Sidewalk Replacement	250	SF	\$9.00	\$2,250.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$7.50	\$1,875.00
38	Project Contingency for Unforeseen Conditions	1	AL	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
39	Indemnification	1	EA	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00

				Southern Und	erground Industries	Giannetti C	ontracting Corp.	Intercounty E	Engineering, Inc.
				Total Price	\$1,872,495.00	Total Price	\$1,977,336.00	Total Price	\$1,986,205.00
Line	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
24	1" Reclaimed Water Service (Single) (City of Pompano Beach)	45	EA	\$725.00	\$32,625.00	\$1,525.00	\$68,625.00	\$1,000.00	\$45,000.00
25	1" Reclaimed Water Service (Single) (City of Lighthouse Point)	52	EA	\$700.00	\$36,400.00	\$1,498.00	\$77,896.00	\$1,000.00	\$52,000.00
26	2" Reclaimed Water Service (Single) (City of Pompano Beach)	6	EA	\$1,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$3,357.00	\$20,142.00	\$2,200.00	\$13,200.00
27	2" Reclaimed Water Service (Single) (City of Lighthouse Point)	1	EA	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$3,413.00	\$3,413.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
28	1" Asphalt Mill & 1" Asphalt Overlay (Type S- III) (City of Pompano Beach)	- 10100	SY	\$13.50	\$136,350.00	\$10.00	\$101,000.00	\$10.00	\$101,000.00
29	1" Asphalt Mill & 1" Asphalt Overlay (Type S- III) (City of Lighthouse Point)	9900	SY	\$13.50	\$133,650.00	\$10.00	\$99,000.00	\$10.00	\$99,000.00
30	Open Cut Pavement Trench Repair (City of Pompano Beach)	3800	LF	\$35.00	\$133,000.00	\$24.00	\$91,200.00	\$26.00	\$98,800.00
31	Open Cut Pavement Trench Repair (City of Lighthouse Point)	4300	LF	\$35.00	\$150,500.00	\$24.00	\$103,200.00	\$26.00	\$111,800.00
32	Restoration in grass area disturbed by construction activities	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
33	Permanent Pavement Marking Restoration & RPM's	1	LS	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$40,500.00	\$40,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
34	Temporary Pavement Marking Restoration	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$14,777.00	\$14,777.00	\$8,300.00	\$8,300.00
35	Repair Sanitary Sewer Laterals	15	EA	\$840.00	\$12,600.00	\$2,750.00	\$41,250.00	\$990.00	\$14,850.00
36	Flowable Fill (100 psi diggable)	75	CY	\$190.00	\$14,250.00	\$430.00	\$32,250.00	\$120.00	\$9,000.00
37	Sidewalk Replacement	250	SF	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$7.00	\$1,750.00
38	Project Contingency for Unforeseen Conditions	1	AL	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
39	Indemnification	1	EA	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00

					tion Company (Lanzo ion Co., Florida)	C&W	pipeline,inc.	_	neering Contractors,
				Total Price	\$2,042,910.00	Total Price	\$2,063,705.00		nc. \$2,120,093.00
Line	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
24	1" Reclaimed Water Service (Single) (City of Pompano Beach)	45	EA	\$2,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$60,750.00	\$2,352.00	\$105,840.00
25	1" Reclaimed Water Service (Single) (City of Lighthouse Point)	52	EA	\$1,900.00	\$98,800.00	\$1,350.00	\$70,200.00	\$2,522.00	\$131,144.00
26	2" Reclaimed Water Service (Single) (City of Pompano Beach)	6	EA	\$2,900.00	\$17,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,473.00	\$20,838.00
27	2" Reclaimed Water Service (Single) (City of Lighthouse Point)	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,012.00	\$4,012.00
28	1" Asphalt Mill & 1" Asphalt Overlay (Type Sill) (City of Pompano Beach)	- 10100	SY	\$10.00	\$101,000.00	\$11.00	\$111,100.00	\$12.40	\$125,240.00
29	1" Asphalt Mill & 1" Asphalt Overlay (Type S- III) (City of Lighthouse Point)	9900	SY	\$10.00	\$99,000.00	\$11.00	\$108,900.00	\$12.40	\$122,760.00
30	Open Cut Pavement Trench Repair (City of Pompano Beach)	3800	LF	\$30.00	\$114,000.00	\$25.00	\$95,000.00	\$39.00	\$148,200.00
31	Open Cut Pavement Trench Repair (City of Lighthouse Point)	4300	LF	\$30.00	\$129,000.00	\$24.00	\$103,200.00	\$39.10	\$168,130.00
32	Restoration in grass area disturbed by construction activities	1	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$26,550.00	\$26,550.00
33	Permanent Pavement Marking Restoration & RPM's	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$30,680.00	\$30,680.00
34	Temporary Pavement Marking Restoration	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$21,240.00	\$21,240.00
35	Repair Sanitary Sewer Laterals	15	EA	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$750.00	\$11,250.00		\$17,865.00
36	Flowable Fill (100 psi diggable)	75	CY	\$90.00	\$6,750.00	\$135.00	\$10,125.00		\$17,700.00
37		250	SF	\$6.00	\$1,500.00	\$9.00	\$2,250.00	\$11.80	\$2,950.00
38	Project Contingency for Unforeseen Conditions	1	AL	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
39	Indemnification	1	EA	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00

				Foster Marii	ne Contractors, Inc.		struction Company & Sons Trucking	Roadway C	onstruction, LLC
				Total Price	\$2,226,380.00	Total Price	\$2,504,640.48	Total Price	\$2,504,841.89
Line	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
24	1" Reclaimed Water Service (Single) (City of Pompano Beach)	45	EA	\$1,600.00	\$72,000.00	\$3,288.13	\$147,965.85	\$1,261.46	\$56,765.70
25	1" Reclaimed Water Service (Single) (City of Lighthouse Point)	52	EA	\$1,600.00	\$83,200.00	\$2,968.25	\$154,349.00	\$1,172.15	\$60,951.80
26	2" Reclaimed Water Service (Single) (City of Pompano Beach)	6	EA	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$8,947.46	\$53,684.76	\$2,488.37	\$14,930.22
27	2" Reclaimed Water Service (Single) (City of Lighthouse Point)	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,561.37	\$12,561.37	\$2,462.33	\$2,462.33
28	1" Asphalt Mill & 1" Asphalt Overlay (Type S-III) (City of Pompano Beach)	10100	SY	\$10.00	\$101,000.00	\$9.18	\$92,718.00	\$11.61	\$117,261.00
29	1" Asphalt Mill & 1" Asphalt Overlay (Type S-III) (City of Lighthouse Point)	9900	SY	\$10.00	\$99,000.00	\$9.18	\$90,882.00	\$11.62	\$115,038.00
30	Open Cut Pavement Trench Repair (City of Pompano Beach)	3800	LF	\$55.00	\$209,000.00	\$34.35	\$130,530.00	\$40.63	\$154,394.00
31	Open Cut Pavement Trench Repair (City of Lighthouse Point)	4300	LF	\$55.00	\$236,500.00	\$35.47	\$152,521.00	\$40.52	\$174,236.00
32	Restoration in grass area disturbed by construction activities	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,220.74	\$15,220.74
33	Permanent Pavement Marking Restoration & RPM's	1	LS	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$44,006.60	\$44,006.60
34	Temporary Pavement Marking Restoration	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$14,418.86	\$14,418.86
35	Repair Sanitary Sewer Laterals	15	EA	\$1,800.00	\$27,000.00	\$9,474.00	\$142,110.00	\$1,457.47	\$21,862.05
36	Flowable Fill (100 psi diggable)	75	CY	\$250.00	\$18,750.00	\$1,099.45	\$82,458.75	\$188.55	\$14,141.25
37	Sidewalk Replacement	250	SF	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$19.52	\$4,880.00	\$15.92	\$3,980.00
38	Project Contingency for Unforeseen Conditions	1	AL	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
39	Indemnification	1	EA	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00

				Metro Equip	oment Service, Inc.
				Total Price	\$2,844,780.00
Line	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended
24	1" Reclaimed Water Service (Single) (City of				
24	Pompano Beach)	45	EA	\$1,000.00	\$45,000.00
25	1" Reclaimed Water Service (Single) (City of				
23	Lighthouse Point)	52	EA	\$1,000.00	\$52,000.00
26	2" Reclaimed Water Service (Single) (City of				
	Pompano Beach)	6	EA	\$2,800.00	\$16,800.00
27	2" Reclaimed Water Service (Single) (City of				
_,	Lighthouse Point)	1	EA	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
28	1" Asphalt Mill & 1" Asphalt Overlay (Type S-				
	III) (City of Pompano Beach)	10100	SY	\$12.00	\$121,200.00
29	1" Asphalt Mill & 1" Asphalt Overlay (Type S-			4	4
	III) (City of Lighthouse Point)	9900	SY	\$12.00	\$118,800.00
30	Open Cut Pavement Trench Repair (City of	2000		450.00	4100 000 00
	Pompano Beach)	3800	LF	\$50.00	\$190,000.00
31	Open Cut Pavement Trench Repair (City of	4200		¢55 00	¢226 F00 00
	Lighthouse Point)	4300	LF	\$55.00	\$236,500.00
32	Restoration in grass area disturbed by construction activities	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
	Permanent Pavement Marking Restoration	T	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
33	& RPM's	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	& ILLIAN 2	1	LJ	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
34	Temporary Pavement Marking Restoration	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
35	Repair Sanitary Sewer Laterals	15	EA	\$300.00	\$4,500.00
36	Flowable Fill (100 psi diggable)	75	CY	\$120.00	\$9,000.00
37	Sidewalk Replacement	250	SF	\$20.00	\$5,000.00
	Project Contingency for Unforeseen			7_0.30	75,252100
38	Conditions	1	AL	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
39	Indemnification	1	EA	\$10.00	\$10.00
					,

Line	Attribute Name	DBF CONSTRUCTION LLC	JVA Engineering Contractor, Inc.	Man-Con Incorporated	Southern Underground Industries	Giannetti Contracting Corp.	Intercounty Engineering, Inc.
1	Substantial Project						
	Completion	330	240	240	240	240	240
2	Final Project Completion	360	270	270	270	270	270
3		No	No	No	No	No	No
4	Drug-Free Workplace	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
5	Vendor Certification Regarding Scrutinized Companies Lists	Certified	Certified	Certified	Certified	Certified	Certified
6	Local Business Participation Percentage	96.81%	0%	14.14%	0%	8.85%	90%
7	Small Business Enterprise Participation Percentage	19.85%	0%	14.6%	100%	8.85%	0%
8	Terms & Conditions	Agree	Agree	Agree	Agree	Agree	Agree
9	Acknowledgement of Addenda	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes

Line	Attribute Name	Lanzo Construction Company (Lanzo Construction Co., Florida)	C&W Pipeline, Inc.	Southeastern Engineering Contractors, Inc.	Foster Marine Contractors, Inc.	Stanford Construction Company (Stanford & Sons Trucking Corporation)	Roadway Construction, LLC
1	Substantial Project						
	Completion	240	240	240	240	240	240
2	Final Project Completion	270	270	270	270	270	270
3	Conflict of Interest	No	No	No	No	No	No
4	Drug-Free Workplace	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
5	Vendor Certification Regarding Scrutinized Companies Lists	Certified	Certified	Certified	Certified	Certified	Certified
6	Local Business Participation Percentage		15%		11.4%	100%	9.4%
7	Small Business Enterprise Participation Percentage		100%		11.4%	0%	89.25%
8	Terms & Conditions	Agree	Agree	Agree	Agree	Agree	Agree
9	Acknowledgement of Addenda	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes

Line	Attribute Name	Metro Equipment Service, Inc.
1	Substantial Project	240
2	Completion Final Project Completion	270
3	Conflict of Interest	No
4	Drug-Free Workplace	Yes
5	Vendor Certification Regarding Scrutinized Companies Lists	Certified
6	Local Business Participation Percentage	
7	Small Business Enterprise Participation Percentage	
8	Terms & Conditions	Agree
9	Acknowledgement of Addenda	Yes